Fresh Brewed Coffee
Ask about today’s roast!

Americano

Compm

Moc

White Chocolate Mocha

puccino

s milk

ha 2

Contains milk

Latte

Contains milk

Caramel Latte M

Contains milk

Café Au Lait

Contains milk

Hot Tea

Chai

Tea

SMALL

$3.99 | 0 cal

$4.49| 5 cal

$5.19 | 45 cal

$5.59

$5.99

170 cal

180 cal

$5.19 | 70 cal

$5.69
$4.69
$3.99

$5.29

200 cal
170 cal
0 cal

220 cal

MEDIUM

$4.39 | 5 cal

$4.89
$5.59
$5.99
$6.39

10 cal
90 cal

260 cal

280 cal

$5.59 | 110 cal

$6.09
$5.09
$4.39
$5.69

310 cal
170 cal
0 cal

330 cal
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$4.69 | 5 cal

$5.19 | 10 cal

$5.89
$6.29
$6.69
$5.89
$6.39
$5.39
$4.69
$5.99

140 cal

360 cal

380 cal
160 cal
420 cal
170 cal
0 cal

440 cal

Contains milk

Hot Chocolate

Contains milk

Steamer

Contains milk

Matcha Green Tea

Contains milk

ADD-ONS

Espresso Shot $229|0cal

Flavor Shot

$449|190cal  $4.89|290cal  $5.19]380 cal

$3.99 | 230 cal $4.39 | 340 cal $4.69 | 480 cal

$5.19 | 130 cal $5.59 160 cal ~ $5.89 | 240 cal

110 cal

C'onyl Mllk

ains soy

Almond Milk

Contains tree nuts

NO CHARGE
for milk
substitutions:

60 cal

120 cal

$119 | 0-140 cal Oat Milk

= Vegetarian = Plant-Based

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request.
We may experience substitutions of some of our food and beverage items, and therefore, nutrition and allergen information is subject to change.
If you have a food allergy or are looking for additional nutrition information, please ask to speak with a manager.

= Vegan
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SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
Coffee $4.79 | 0 cal $519 | 5 cal $5.49 | 5 cal

Mocha §579 150 cal  $619|200cal  $6.49 310 cal
White Chocolate Mocha I ¢509(160cal  $649[210cal  $679 330 cal

Contains milk

Latte $5.49 | 50 cal $5.89 | 79 cal $6.19 | 110 cal
Caramel Latte §599 [175cal  $639|230cal  $6.69 | 370 cal

Contains milk

Tea $4.29 | 0 cal $4.69 | 0 cal $4.99 | 0 cal

Chai Tea 6549 170 cal  $5.89[250 cal  $619 330 cal

Contains milk

Matcha Green Tea $5.59 100 cal  $599|120cal  $6.29]180 cal

Contains milk

Cold Brew Can $599 | 5 cal

Jamaican Me Crazy Cold Brew Can $6.29 | 5 cal

8 SMOOTHIES 5419 469 5519

Strawberry Banana 170 cal 340 cal 510 cal

L emonade 140 cal 280 cal 420 cal
Man go 170 cal 340 cal 510 cal

Raspberry 150 cal 300 cal 450 cal
Green App[e 170 cal 340 cal 510 cal
Blueberry Pomegranate 160 cal 320 cal 480 cal

= Vegan = Vegetarian = Plant-Based

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request.
We may experience substitutions of some of our food and beverage items, and therefore, nutrition and allergen information is subject to change.
If you have a food allergy or are looking for additional nutrition information, please ask to speak with a manager.
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