

## HOT DRINKS

	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
Fresh Brewed Coffee  Ask about today's roast!	\$3.99   0 cal	\$4.39   5 cal	\$4.69   5 cal
Americano VG	\$4.49   5 cal	\$4.89   10 cal	\$5.19   10 cal
Cappuccino V Contains milk	\$5.19   45 cal	\$5.59   90 cal	\$5.89   140 cal
Mocha V	\$5.59   170 cal	\$5.99   260 cal	\$6.29   360 cal
White Chocolate Mocha Contains milk	\$5.99   180 cal	\$6.39   280 cal	\$6.69   380 cal
Latte Contains milk	\$5.19   70 cal	\$5.59   110 cal	\$5.89   160 cal
Caramel Latte V Contains milk	\$5.69   200 cal	\$6.09   310 cal	\$6.39   420 cal
Café Au Lait Contains milk	\$4.69   170 cal	\$5.09   170 cal	\$5.39   170 cal
Hot Tea VG	\$3.99   0 cal	\$4.39   0 cal	\$4.69   0 cal
Chai Tea V Contains milk	\$5.29   220 cal	\$5.69   330 cal	\$5.99   440 cal
Hot Chocolate V Contains milk	\$4.49   190 cal	\$4.89   290 cal	\$5.19   380 cal
Steamer V Contains milk	\$3.99   230 cal	\$4.39   340 cal	\$4.69   480 cal
Matcha Green Tea Contains milk	\$5.19   130 cal	\$5.59   160 cal	\$5.89   240 cal

## ADD-ONS vg

Espresso Shot \$2.29 | 0 cal

Flavor Shot \$1.19 | 0-140 cal

NO CHARGE for milk substitutions: Soy Milk Contains soy Almond Milk Contains tree nuts

110 cal

60 cal

Oat Milk

120 cal

VG = Vegan





= Plant-Based

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request. We may experience substitutions of some of our food and beverage items, and therefore, nutrition and allergen information is subject to change. If you have a food allergy or are looking for additional nutrition information, please ask to speak with a manager.



## ICED DRINKS

	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
Coffee VG	\$4.79   0 cal	\$5.19   5 cal	\$5.49   5 cal
Mocha 🛂 🗹	\$5.79   150 cal	\$6.19   200 cal	\$6.49   310 cal
White Chocolate Mocha Contains milk	\$6.09   160 cal	\$6.49   210 cal	\$6.79   330 cal
Latte	\$5.49   50 cal	\$5.89   79 cal	\$6.19   110 cal
Caramel Latte V Contains milk	\$5.99   175 cal	\$6.39   230 cal	\$6.69   370 cal
Tea	\$4.29   0 cal	\$4.69   0 cal	\$4.99   0 cal
Chai Tea Contains milk	\$5.49   170 cal	\$5.89   250 cal	\$6.19   330 cal
Matcha Green Tea V Contains milk	\$5.59   100 cal	\$5.99   120 cal	\$6.29   180 cal
Cold Brew Can VG		\$5.99   5 cal	
Jamaican Me Crazy Cold Brew Can 🚾		\$6.29   5 cal	
SMOOTHIES W	\$4.19	\$4.69	\$5.19
Strawberry Banana	170 cal	340 cal	510 cal
Lemonade	140 cal	280 cal	420 cal
Mango	170 cal	340 cal	510 cal
Raspberry	150 cal	300 cal	450 cal
Green Apple	170 cal	340 cal	510 cal
			I
Blueberry Pomegranate	160 cal	320 cal	480 cal

VG = Vegan





2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request. We may experience substitutions of some of our food and beverage items, and therefore, nutrition and allergen information is subject to change. If you have a food allergy or are looking for additional nutrition information, please ask to speak with a manager.